609/2019
610/2019
613/2019
633/2019
600/2020
601/2020
603/2020
604/2020
605/2020
608/2020
609/2020
610/2020
613/2020
614/2020
615/2020
617/2020
618/2020
621/2020
622/2020
625/2020
627/2020
628/2020
629/2020
632/2020
637/2020

Baji¢ Andela
Janjusevi¢ Ratka
Petrusi¢ Dijana
Mujevi¢ Emir
Sip¢i¢ Dragana
Perovié¢ Jovan
PiZurica Jovana
Janjusevi¢ Jovana
Markisic Ivana
Medenica Andela
Tatarovi¢ Lejla
Mumovi¢ Marijana
Kordi¢ Edi
Simovié¢ Milica
Mili¢ Marko
Zori¢ Nikolina
Krgovié Vasko
Mirjaci¢ Goran
Vidi¢ Jovana
Covi¢ Tatjana
Kamcev Isidora
Milici¢ Ana
Golovi¢ Marina
Vukcevié¢ Ksenija
Tomci¢ Miroslav

P OFRPRORORFRORORFRORORORFROROROROLR

Prvi termin

609/2019
613/2019
600/2020
603/2020
605/2020
609/2020
613/2020
615/2020
618/2020
622/2020
627/2020
629/2020
637/2020

Baji¢ Andela
Petrusi¢ Dijana
Sip¢i¢ Dragana
PiZurica Jovana
Markisi¢ lvana
Tatarovic¢ Lejla
Kordi¢ Edi
Mili¢ Marko
Krgovi¢ Vasko
Vidic¢ Jovana
Kamcev Isidora
Golovi¢ Marina
Tomci¢ Miroslav

Drugi termin

610/2019
633/2019
601/2020
604/2020
608/2020
610/2020
614/2020
617/2020
621/2020
625/2020
628/2020
632/2020

JanjuSevié Ratka
Mujevi¢ Emir
Perovié¢ Jovan
Janjusevi¢ Jovana
Medenica Andela
Mumovi¢ Marijana
Simovié Milica
Zori¢ Nikolina
Mirjaci¢ Goran
Covi¢ Tatjana
Milici¢ Ana
Vukcevi¢ Ksenija



